SARA-U2 series
UMTS/HSPA modules
Product selector
W
IR
EL
ES
S

document may be revised by u-blox at any time.  For most recent documents, please visit www.u-blox.com.
Copyright © 2014, u-blox AG
Ordering information
SARA-U260-xxS2	 HSPA/GSM modules for America
SARA-U270-xxS2	 HSPA/GSM modules for Europe / Asia
SARA-U280-xxS2	 HSPA modules for America
SARA-U290-xxS2	 HSPA modules for Europe / Asia
2  xx refers to firmware version
Environmental data, quality & reliability
Operating temperature	 –40 to +85°C (extended range)
RoHS compliant (lead-free)